
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

43 
85 
25 
23 
10 
34 
62 
99 
92 

170 
21 

762 
218 
53 

626 
513 
231 
417 
172 
310 
44 

519 
777 
460 
16 
61 
38 

114 
33 

1 
197 
72 

Name 
James Rispoli 

Jake Lewis 

Dominic Doyle 

Corey Alexander 

Travis Wyman 

Cody Wyman 

Andy DiBrino 

Jeremy McWilliams 

Jason Waters 

Hunter Dunham 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Zachary Beavan 

Matthew Patacca 

August Nord 

Brian Mullins 

Adan Mendoza 

Anthony Sansotta 

Jeremy Taubman 

Steven Shakespeare 

Rodney Vest 

Danny Dominguez 

Dillon Wall 

Charles McNally 

William Cornelius 

AJ Peaslee 

Sean Morris 

Leroy Eshelman 

Joseph Katzberg 

Corey Hart 

Cory West 

Andrew Weyh 

Jeff Lane 

Make 
HD 

HD 

YAM 

ARC 

HD 

HD 

TRI 

ARC 

TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

TRI 

KTM 

YAM 

HD 

KTM 

TRI 

HD 

TRI 

KTM 

DUC 

HD 

IND 

KTM 

TRI 

HD 

DUC 

KTM 

Diff 

0.758 

1.562 

1.700 

2.796 

3.690 

9.942 

13.239 

13.305 

13.760 

24.329 

27.927 

45.845 

46.438 

49.615 

50.227 

51.519 

51.527 

52.240 

52.455 

53.593 

55.688 

59.853 

1:01.357 

1:02.259 

1:07.735 

1:14.002 

1:14.569 

1:14.750 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
10:26.411 

10:27.169 

10:27.973 

10:28.111 

10:29.207 

10:30.101 

10:36.353 

10:39.650 

10:39.716 

10:40.171 

10:50.740 

10:54.338 

11:12.256 

11:12.849 

11:16.026 

11:16.638 

11:17.930 

11:17.938 

11:18.651 

11:18.866 

11:20.004 

11:22.099 

11:26.264 

11:27.768 

11:28.670 

11:34.146 

11:40.413 

11:40.980 

11:41.161 

9:29.005 

9:04.162 

Best Tm 
1:29.303 

1:29.200 

1:29.372 

1:29.345 

1:29.558 

1:29.522 

1:30.333 

1:30.587 

1:30.617 

1:30.717 

1:32.603 

1:32.774 

1:35.483 

1:35.691 

1:35.974 

1:35.217 

1:35.775 

1:35.935 

1:35.791 

1:35.843 

1:35.846 

1:35.958 

1:36.735 

1:36.621 

1:36.935 

1:37.920 

1:39.080 

1:39.091 

1:37.244 

1:29.148 

1:35.495 

Sponsor 
KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

ARCH Racing 

Saddlemen Race Development 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Competition Werkes Racing 

ARCH Racing 

Edge Racing 

Fighting Charlie's/HDR 

Strack Racing 

Beavan Racing 

MaTPaT Racing 

MaysMoto 

Super Fooligans 

Organon Group 

HTC Racing 

Remix Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Realty One 

Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 

Wall 519 

Carrsville Muffler 

Village Boy Racing 

AJ Peaslee Racing 

Sixone 61 Racing 

OTW Racing 

OTW Racing 

Edge Racing/Hartluck Racing 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Weyh Racing 

Lane Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/17/2025 1:33:12 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.758 

Avg. Speed 

96.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.200 

Best Speed 

96.861 

Best Lap by 

85 - Jake Lewis 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid-Ohio 

Super Hooligan 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:20:30 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/17/2025 13:20 


